UFO High Bay

Features

@ Lumileds SMD LED

@ High efficacy of 150 Im/W

€ 100-277 VAC

@ 120° beam angle

€ 80+ CRI

@ 1P69K rated so it can be washed directly

@ Operating temperature of -40°-122° F (-40°-50° C)
@ 5-year warranty

OF
LISTED

E357402




Dimensions

I

Outlook Dimensions

®17. 08 x 7. 56 tall

Specifications

Model

Power

Efficacy

Lumen

Input
voltage

CRI

Photometrics

120°

]

CCT

XSY-HBDU100W-50KSV-DNCB |\
XSY-HBDU150W-50KSV-DNCB |\
XSY-HBDU200W-50KSV-DNCB | 500w

150LM/W

15000Im

22500Im

30000Im

100-277 VAC

80+

5000K

Ordering Guide

Product

name

For example: XSY - HBD Q XXW - XXK AA-YZT

Input voltage

XSY

HBD

U America

100w
150w
200W

50K 5000K

SV 100-277VAC

D Suspending
G Pendant

NC Without
Sensor

B 150Im/w

www.superbrightleds.com
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